
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Brown - (970010) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.09 417 F 29/10/22 City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022 Hengrove Park  3

2:43.19 416 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

2:45.36 400 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

2:46.02 395 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

2:46.47 392 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

2:48.07 381 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

2:52.42 353 F 18/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

2:56.93 326 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 3

2:57.94 321 F 31/10/20 City of Bristol HengroveLC  0

2:58.40 318 F 12/06/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

2:58.40 318 F 12/06/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

3:01.75 301 F 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Co Bristol 2

3:06.04 281 F 20/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

3:15.78 241 F 21/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Co Bristol 2

3:16.70 237 F 23/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Co Bristol 2

3:17.16 236 F 02/06/19 Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet Hutton Moor Co Bristol 3

3:23.34 215 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 2

3:25.37 208 F 02/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Co Bristol 3

3:26.50 205 F 22/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Co Bristol 3

3:30.64 193 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Co Bristol 2

3:36.04 179 F 03/06/18 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hutton Moor LC Co Bristol 3

3:38.61 173 F 25/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Co Bristol 2

3:43.59 161 F 03/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Co Bristol 3

3:43.85 161 F 29/10/17 City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Co Bristol 3

3:52.09 144 F 08/10/17 Gloucester Autumn Meet Gloucester Co Bristol 3

4:03.80 124 F 04/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Co Bristol 3

4:07.62 119 F 30/04/17 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Co Bristol 3
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4:07.62 119 F 30/04/17 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Co Bristol 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.47 392 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

2:45.36 400 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

2:43.19 416 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

2:43.09 417 F 29/10/22 City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022 Hengrove Park  3

2:48.07 381 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

2:52.42 353 F 18/12/21 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol  3

2:46.02 395 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

2:58.40 318 F 12/06/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

2:58.40 318 F 12/06/21 City of Bristol Hengrove  0

2:57.94 321 F 31/10/20 City of Bristol HengroveLC  0

3:01.75 301 F 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Co Bristol 2

2:56.93 326 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 3

3:17.16 236 F 02/06/19 Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet Hutton Moor Co Bristol 3

3:06.04 281 F 20/04/19 Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

3:16.70 237 F 23/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Co Bristol 2

3:23.34 215 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 2

3:25.37 208 F 02/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Co Bristol 3

3:15.78 241 F 21/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Co Bristol 2

3:36.04 179 F 03/06/18 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hutton Moor LC Co Bristol 3

3:26.50 205 F 22/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Co Bristol 3

3:38.61 173 F 25/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Co Bristol 2

3:30.64 193 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Co Bristol 2

3:43.59 161 F 03/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Co Bristol 3

3:43.85 161 F 29/10/17 City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Co Bristol 3

3:52.09 144 F 08/10/17 Gloucester Autumn Meet Gloucester Co Bristol 3

4:03.80 124 F 04/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Co Bristol 3

4:07.62 119 F 30/04/17 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Co Bristol 3
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